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Produkteigenschaften
Anzahl der Produkte im Karton
Ausschnittdurchmesser

Farbe

Frequenzgang

Impedanz
Lautsprecherdurchmesser
Lautsprechertyp

RMS

Spitzenleistung

Temperaturbereich

1 Stiick

100 mm

Schwarz

80 Hz - 20 kHz

8 Ohm

4"

Full-range Speaker
30w

50 W

-25-70°C

4

Verpackungsinformationen

Marke Visaton
Bestellcode VS-FR10/8
EAN single product: 4007540020211

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Verpackung Box

Verpackungsinhalt

Menge Lx Bx H(mm) Gewicht
1 110mm 50mm 115mm 401g
32 470 mm 145mm 470mm 13700 g
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